Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.373

472

518

237

127

16

93

38

3.874

Millones ($)
19.498,03
5.778,75
4.877,54
2.265,46
874,52
534,47
1.226,17
338,05

35.393,00

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

BOCOTA

VOLUMEN

MEDELLN

POR SUCURSAL

M 5050TA 55.1%
W MEDELLN 18,3%

ALl 13.8%
B SARRANTIUILLA  S4%
B SUCARMMANGA  15%

MAMEZALES 15%
B CARTAGENA 5%
B PERERA 1.0%

Toral: 100.0%
W 50G0TA 61,3%
W MEDELLM 123%

oAl 13,4%
B SARRANIUILLA.  &1%
B SUCARAMANGA  13%

Toral: 100.0%

18/03/2016



